ALBETTONE 03 AGOSTO24
SX Contest
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
12 3 SANTANDREA Luca
23 7  ANDRES Yannick
62 4 ZAMPINO Davide
140 5 LODI Tommaso
295 6  BISERNI Federico
338 1 BONIFACIO Andrea
421 2  BARBAGLIA Eugenio A.
© MGM Timing

Classe

SX2
SX2
SX2
SX2
SX2
SX2
SX2

-y
CONTEST

SX2 - Prove Libere Gr 2

Elenco partenti (7)
Categoria Motoclub

Racing Imolese 96

Moto Club 04 Park
Mkc Reno
Predappio

MC Tezze

Achille Varzi

Esposto ore : 14:07

Albettone, sabato 03 agosto 2024

Moto
GasGas
Husqvarna
GasGas
Kawasaki
Honda
Husqvarna

Husqvarna

magmbimirng

Transp .
28088
28081
28087
28064
28085
28084
28090
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